
ESC CLW ST. PETE Daily Totals

8/16/04 Mon 70 56 48 174

8/17/04 Tue 60 49 33 142

8/18/04 Wed 81 32 53 166

8/19/04 Thu 70 39 18 127

8/20/04 Fri 64 42 51 157

8/21/04 Sat 44 20 26 90

8/23/04 Mon 83 101 81 265

8/24/04 Tue 150 98 104 352

8/25/04 Wed 145 95 100 340

8/26/04 Thu 128 98 108 334

8/27/04 Fri 169 158 145 472

8/28/04 Sat 149 81 78 308

8/30/04 Mon 280 221 176 677

1,493 1,090 1,021 3,604

Early Voting (Touch Screen Votes)

Primary Election (0323)

8/31/2004

Election Day

Early Voting Totals - Primary 2004.xls1/28/2009 


